

ORDER IN R.C.S.32/2025

1] Plaintiffs have filed production application along with LOD and photos on today 16/04/2025.

2] Plaintiffs have also filed reply on third party application on 16/04/2025.

-Order-

- 1) Say filed by plaintiffs is seen.
- 3) Production is only allowed.

Place : Bhor.
Dt. 16.04.2025

(M.W. Jadhav)
Jt. C.J.J.D, Bhor.